AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
107
MAINS & LOW VOLTAGE
GROUNDLIGHTS
EXTERIOR IN GROUND LUMINAIRE
Part No. Description Code
LED Walkover
SGR21BLED 150x150 21xLED Blue 4469
SGR21WLED 150x150 21xLED White 4469
IP67 240V GROUND LIGHT
DRIVEOVER LED UPLIGHTERS
Part No. Description Code
LED Walkover
SL12VLUXGL BLU 38x100 1W 12V Blue 4468
SL12VLUXGL WHI 38x100 1W 12V White 4468
50mm LV Walkover
SL12V50GL SCH 72x110 20W 12V 4465
IP67 12V WALKOVER
LINKLIGHT SYSTEM
Part No. Description Code
LED Walkover
SL12V4LED BLU 36x30 1W 12V 4xLED Blue 4468
SL12V4LED WHI 36x30 1W 12V 4xLED White 4468
SL12V1HP BLU 36x30 1W 12V 1xHP LED Blue 4468
SL12V1HP WHI 36x30 1W 12V 1xHP LED White 4468
IP67 12V RECESSED
MARKER LINKLIGHTS
Part No. Description Code
GU10 Walkover
SGRGU/GZ 95x130 20W / GU10 LED 4465
IP67 240V GU10 GROUND
LIGHT WALKOVER UPLIGHTERS
SPECIFICATION
■ A top quality drive over with a 21 superbright
LED lamp life in escess of 50,000 hours
■ Quality satin chrome bezel and cast
mounting sleeve, pre-wired for 240V
■ Low Energy consumption only 7W
SPECIFICATION
■ A high quality cast satin chrome GU10
240V ground light with mounting sleeve
■ Suitable for use with 240V Luxeon
and cluster retrofit GU10 LEDs
SPECIFICATION
■ A very high quality machined stainless steel
ground light with single 1W Luxeon LED and driver
■ LED lamp life in excess of 50,000 hours
■ A very high quality machined stainless steel low
voltage ground light with 50mm diameter 20W
lamp and suitable for use with LV Luxeon and
cluster retrofit GX5.3LEDs
SPECIFICATION
■ Compact and powerful LEDs provide stunning
effects, housed in a small stainless steel housing
■ Includes LED and 2m cable, 12V LinkLite
connector and regulator
■ LED lamp life in excess of 50,000 hours
SPECIFICATION
■ Wire wound weather resistant transformers
suitable for driving low voltage and low
wattage LED lamps and new optional timer
■ IP44 rated so need to be protected in a higher
rated enclosure if mounted in exposed or
continually wet environments
■ Supplied pre-wired with plug and LinkLite connector
■ Soft PVC sheath ensures protection and ability
for low voltage connectors on fittings to
penetrate without complicated wiring
A range of compact luminaires using the popular GU10 lamp and the
latest technology LED lamps. Ideally suited for more compact areas.
Part No. Description Code
Transformers
SL12VT60 1-60VA 12V 4290
SL12VT150 1-150VA 12V 4294
1mm Cables
SL12VC25 25mm Black Cable 8620
SL12VC50 50mm Black Cable 8620
Accessories
SL12VCON Spare LinkLite Connector 8620
SL12VDDT IP44 Dusk Dawn Timer 8620
SL12V65LED 0-65W IP20 Universal Driver 4292
12V LINKLIGHT ACCESSORIES
IP67
E
N
ERGY
S AVI N
G